WALL UNIT - 1.5 TR

Site Address: - SHOP NO-5, 
SEC-14, PLOT-104, PH-1, 
SUN SHINE, TALOJA
PANCHANAND, TAL- 
PANVEL, DIST-RAIGAD - 
410208

DlvrQty: 1.000 Dt: 20250415

1 NOS 2,000 0% 180    9 180    9 2,000

NET TOTAL 51 2,106 2,106 23,400

GROSS TOTAL 27,612

AMOUNT IN WORDS  Twenty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Twelve Rupee

Please Supply Goods/Material on following Terms and Conditions : 
1.Please quote our P.O.No.on all your dispatch documents ,send us Invoice copies in duplicate alongwith E-WAY bill. 
2.You irrevocably agree to indemnify us against any loss incurred by us on a/c of disallowance of ITC.